First Name Last Name Bib # Unofficial Time

David
Melissa
Sarah
Daylen
Patrick
Dustin
Russell
Robin
Nerissa
Brian
Paul
Sam
Brad
Steph
Jennifer
Mark
Kali
Chris
Michelle
betsy
Kevin
James

Fleet
Hayes
Flood
Johnson
Biggs
Johnson
Tucker
Myers
Cantrell
Mooney
Gigliotti
Collins
Runsick

Pendegraft

Sherrill
Connelly
Lovell
Gordon
Webb
ryan
James
Kerr

55
163
175
168

51

63

13
174

94

98

93

92

40

52

30

11

83

72
148

54

100

20:59

22:04

22:49

22:58

23:26

23:30
24:07:00
24:13:00
24:28:00
24:32:00
24:40:00
24:47:00
24:56:00
25:27:00
25:49:00
25:55:00
26:04:00
26:13:00
26:18:00
26:24:00
26:24:00
26:36:00



Erin
Shelly
Tina
Angela
Karla
Debra
Tera
Shana
Brandy
Tasha
Darren
Ryan
Joseph
Kellye
Cameron
Annie
Alex
Richard
Bernadette
Julie
Wilton
David
Beth
Tess
Marissa

Tucker
Hostetler
Urban
Collins
Thompson
Haun
Moore
Hopper
Dyer
Harris
Johnson
Deaton
Hammontree
Conly
Avilez
Sykes
Hester
Hester
Godwin
McCoy
Norris
Walker
Wickersham
Peterson
Byler

14
10
172
91
41

71
37
129
169
137
48
97
27
26
184
185
180
167
151
17
38
61
181

28:13:00
28:39:00
28:49:00
29:14:00
29:14:00
29:23:00
29:56:00
29:58:00
29:58:00
30:20:00
30:27:00
30:32:00
30:45:00
30:46:00
30:52:00
30:52:00
31:03:00
31:07:00
31:10:00
31:34:00
31:48:00
32:03:00
32:04:00
32:05:00
32:06:00



Rachel
Kadyn
Payton
Kylee
JesSicca
anne
Timothy
Erin
M'Lisa
Bridget
Becky
Liz

Jeff
Brandi
Jillian
Rhonda
Janelle
Sara
Hannah
Janey
Eric
Kara
Alea
Ava
Chad

Zieleniuk
Hayes
Lynne
Hayes
Kite

mace
VanGulick
Pendergrass
Grabowski
Isakson
Peterson
Clements
Clements
Trader
Chester
Recktenwald
Kaminski
Boelkens
Woods
Vosecek
Smeltzer
Smeltzer
Smeltzer
Obert
Butler

166
164
162
130
102

15
152
103
149
183

78

77

21
108
59
47
32
147
90
89

43
117

32:30:00
32:31:00
32:31:00
32:31:00
32:31:00
32:31:00
32:31:00
33:54:00
33:58:00
34:04:00
34:17:00
34:18:00
35:16:00
35:16:00
36:02:00
36:19:00
36:19:00
36:28:00
36:38:00
36:53:00
36:53:00
36:53:00
36:53:00
38:24:00
38:25:00



Penny
Sara
Stephanie
Louise
Amy
Nicole
Benjamin
Jennifer
Brent
Elise
Villissa
Pamela
Robert
Allen
Brienne
Lauren
Amelia
Mike
Sandy
Kendall
Olivia
Joanna
Steve
Carlye
Lisa

Green
Recktenwald
Clonts
Blackmon
Lanning
Webb
Rodriguez
Drewry
Johnson
Biggs
Williams
Carrillo
Carrillo
Moore
Kite
Moore
Jaeger
Jaeger
Jaeger
Conly

Hill

Hill
Tucker
Fightmaster
Vogel

138

132
127
119
176
144
20
150
16
157
123
122
29
131
28
99
24
23
179
140
139
177

82

38:37:00
38:39:00
39:05:00
39:30:00
39:35:00
40:16:00
40:34:00
40:35:00
41:22:00
41:23:00
41:28:00
41:29:00
41:29:00
42:13:00
42:14:00
42:14:00
42:15:00
42:18:00
42:19:00
42:48:00
43:12:00
43:37:00
44:18:00
44:24:00
44:25:00



Linda
Tara
Marienne
Anna
Kelly
Sherri
Keith
Heather
Diahanne
Gigi
Alyssa
Breanna
Shannon
Heather
Kamryn
Amelia
Heidi
Summer
Tiffany
Dawn
Regina
Tina
Barbie
Kurina
Magen

Hensley

Pendergrass

Gregg
Doyle
Connelly
Means
Chafin
Chafin
VanGulick
Sykes
Byler
Hoffman
Rucker
Hilvert
Shelton
Rucker
Rodriguez
Obert
Ford
Settle
Etheridge
Hopkins
Morgeson
Etheridge
Whitrofck

155
153
156
154
12
46
159
158
165
25
182
86
33
141
146
34
145
42
112
173
125
109
85
133
128

44:37:00
44:38:00
44:45:00
45:00:00
45:09:00
46:33:00
48:16:00
48:23:00
49:25:00
49:25:00
49:27:00
49:27:00
49:27:00
49:28:00
49:28:00
49:28:00
49:36:00
49:36:00
49:37:00
49:54:00
49:54:00
49:54:00
49:54:00
50:10:00
50:10:00



lucie
Michael
Trisha
Ross
Amy

rob
Chris
Belinda
Trent
Jane
Kayte
Heather
heidi
Nicole
Anna
Kristi
Marte
Michelle
Debbie
Ashley
Robin
Brenda
Cheri-Ann
Corinthia
Norman

repova
Ricketts
Ricketts
Halsted
Butler
parnell
Cain
Tucker
Means
Roach
Kelly
Halsted
barnett
Butler
Marcum
Marcum
Herron
Stobaugh
Woods
Frodge
Young
Young
Johnson
Fleet
Scott

124
70
69

121

116

107
73

178
45
34

171

120
39
31

142

143

115

114

118
68

134

135
62
56

161

50:10:00
50:10:00
50:10:00
50:38:00
50:38:00
50:38:00
51:11:00
51:12:00
51:55:00
51:56:00
52:30:00
53:50:00
55:03:00
55:07:00
55:38:00
55:38:00
56:39:00
57:04:00
57:27:00
57:32:00
57:34:00
58:59:00
59:00:00
59:42:00
59:56:00



Whittany
Kimberly
Fay
Christina
Melanie
Autumn
Laura
Ann

Bob
clint
melissa
Beth
T.C.
Joseph
Karen
Katie
Charlotte
Chris
keith
serena
Larry
Danielle
Robin
Rebecca
Sheri

Dockins
Clouse
parnell
Ford
Kawai
Roberts
Treat
Chester
Chester
walker
walker
Carter
Carter
McCoy
Jones
Combs
Horton

Thompson

diffey
diffey
Cantrell
Brock
Thomis
Whitfield
Koyles

126
87
106
66
113
101
96
80
81
75
74
35
36
170
160
136
110
111
105
104
95
79
76
67
65

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

59:57:00
60:50:00
60:52:00

1:01:03



Laura
Steve
Steve
Suzie
lan
Courtney
Jeannie
Melissa
Christy
Denise
Kresen
Brenda
Amanda

Rouse
Towery
Dardas
Dardas
Biggs
Cox

Cox
Zawislak
Keirn
Lauerman
Randall
Johnson
DeBord

64
60
58
57
53
50
49
44
38
22
19
18



